
Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Newcomer Raimundo Fernando 87.0 0.62385 1.000 160.0 170.0 175.0 175.0 109.174

2 Newcomer Kissling Daniel 87.7 0.62090 1.000 150.0 160.0 170.0 170.0 105.553

3 Newcomer Büchle Manuel 86.2 0.62725 1.000 150.0 160.0 165.0 165.0 103.496

4 Newcomer Mangold Daniel 69.1 0.73395 1.000 115.0 125.0 130.0 125.0 91.744

5 Newcomer Schweizer Christoph 105.4 0.56995 1.000 120.0 140.0 150.0 150.0 85.493

6 Newcomer Näf Christian 82.8 0.64310 1.000 120.0 125.0 132.5 125.0 80.388

7 Newcomer Esteves Francisco Luis 82.3 0.64560 1.000 100.0 100.0 110.0 110.0 71.016

8 Newcomer Wuillemin Florian 106.3 0.56830 1.000 100.0 110.0 117.5 117.5 66.775

9 Newcomer Kutsch Alexander 76.5 0.67860 1.000 120.0 120.0 120.0 0.0 0.000
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Junioren Herger Sandro 69.3 0.73220 1.060 100.0 105.0 105.0 100.0 77.613

2 Junioren Stampfli Cyril 86.6 0.62550 1.020 110.0 120.0 130.0 120.0 76.561
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 BD Damen Beyer Cornelia 65.8 0.91780 1.000 60.0 62.5 65.0 62.5 57.363

2 BD Damen Cancellara Tamara 67.9 0.89540 1.000 37.5 42.5 47.5 42.5 38.055
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Elite -70 Mangold Daniel 69.1 0.73395 1.000 115.0 120.0 125.0 120.0 88.074

2 Elite -70 Tanglay Ilyas 68.9 0.73570 1.000 115.0 115.0 117.5 115.0 84.606
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Elite -80 Ingold Marcel 72.9 0.70340 1.480 85.0 90.0 92.5 92.5 96.295

2 Elite -80 Kara Erol 75.9 0.68250 1.000 120.0 125.0 125.0 120.0 81.900

3 Elite -80 Kutsch Alexander 76.5 0.67860 1.000 115.0 120.0 125.0 120.0 81.432

4 Elite -80 Auchli Mario 77.1 0.67490 1.147 112.5 115.0 115.0 0.0 0.000
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Elite -90 Kupper Tilo 87.7 0.62090 1.097 160.0 170.0 175.0 170.0 115.792

2 Elite -90 Rotunno Alessandro 86.4 0.62635 1.000 170.0 175.0 180.0 175.0 109.611

3 Elite -90 Panier Bernhard 88.4 0.61810 1.000 135.0 140.0 142.5 142.5 88.079

4 Elite -90 Peça Tiago 86.0 0.62810 1.000 130.0 140.0 145.0 140.0 87.934

5 Elite -90 Vuckovic Dusan 86.6 0.62550 1.000 140.0 140.0 147.5 140.0 87.570

6 Elite -90 Bachmann Christian 87.9 0.62010 1.000 135.0 140.0 145.0 140.0 86.814

7 Elite -90 Jörgensen Karsten 88.6 0.61730 1.000 125.0 132.5 135.0 132.5 81.792

O F F E N E    S C H W E I Z E R M E I S T E R S C H A F T

B A N K D R Ü C K E N  /  K R E U Z H E B E N   2012

erstellt von Daniel Nutt 09.12.2012 Seite 6 von 14 Seiten



Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Elite -100 Auf der Maur Urs 98.9 0.58405 1.043 200.0 210.0 215.0 210.0 127.924

2 Elite -100 Lesic Petar 99.9 0.58155 1.000 185.0 190.0 190.0 190.0 110.495
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

Elite +100 Schwarz Stephan 109.5 0.56320 1.204 140.0 140.0 0.0 0.000
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Freestyle Auf der Maur Urs 98.9 0.58405 1.043 260.0 270.0 270.0 260.0 158.383

2 Freestyle Gosteli Cyril 127.2 0.54315 1.082 195.0 205.0 210.0 210.0 123.415

3 Freestyle von Euw Andreas 100.1 0.58105 1.000 180.0 190.0 200.0 190.0 110.400

4 Freestyle Peça Tiago 86.0 0.62810 1.000 150.0 160.0 170.0 170.0 106.777
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 KH Damen Beyer Cornelia 65.8 0.91780 1.000 137.5 142.5 147.5 147.5 135.376

2 KH Damen Facer Veronica 121.9 0.67550 1.366 140.0 145.0 145.0 140.0 129.183
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 KH -90 Ingold Marcel 72.9 0.70340 1.480 155.0 160.0 165.0 165.0 171.770

2 KH -90 Kissling Daniel 87.7 0.62090 1.000 215.0 230.0 235.0 235.0 145.912

3 KH -90 Peça Tiago 86.0 0.62810 1.000 200.0 220.0 230.0 230.0 144.463

4 KH -90 Hedinger Daniel 89.6 0.61335 1.043 205.0 215.0 222.5 215.0 137.541

5 KH -90 Raimundo Fernando 87.0 0.62385 1.000 200.0 210.0 220.0 220.0 137.247

6 KH -90 Esteves Francisco Luis 82.3 0.64560 1.000 140.0 145.0 160.0 160.0 103.296
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 KH +90 Auf der Maur Urs 98.9 0.58405 1.043 260.0 280.0 290.0 280.0 170.566

2 KH +90 Rajtmajer Claudio 118.9 0.55210 1.043 260.0 272.5 272.5 260.0 149.718

3 KH +90 Graf Daniel 95.2 0.59430 1.000 230.0 235.0 245.0 245.0 145.604

4 KH +90 Schwarz Stephan 109.5 0.56320 1.204 180.0 190.0 190.0 180.0 122.057
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 Elite -100 Auf der Maur Urs 98.9 0.58405 1.043 200.0 210.0 215.0 210.0 127.924

2 Elite -90 Kupper Tilo 87.7 0.62090 1.097 160.0 170.0 175.0 170.0 115.792

3 Elite -100 Lesic Petar 99.9 0.58155 1.000 185.0 190.0 190.0 190.0 110.495

4 Elite -90 Rotunno Alessandro 86.4 0.62635 1.000 170.0 175.0 180.0 175.0 109.611

5 Newcomer Raimundo Fernando 87.0 0.62385 1.000 160.0 170.0 175.0 175.0 109.174

6 Newcomer Kissling Daniel 87.7 0.62090 1.000 150.0 160.0 170.0 170.0 105.553

7 Newcomer Büchle Manuel 86.2 0.62725 1.000 150.0 160.0 165.0 165.0 103.496

8 Elite -80 Ingold Marcel 72.9 0.70340 1.480 85.0 90.0 92.5 92.5 96.295

9 Newcomer Mangold Daniel 69.1 0.73395 1.000 115.0 125.0 130.0 125.0 91.744

10 Elite -90 Panier Bernhard 88.4 0.61810 1.000 135.0 140.0 142.5 142.5 88.079

11 Elite -70 Mangold Daniel 69.1 0.73395 1.000 115.0 120.0 125.0 120.0 88.074

12 Elite -90 Peça Tiago 86.0 0.62810 1.000 130.0 140.0 145.0 140.0 87.934

13 Elite -90 Vuckovic Dusan 86.6 0.62550 1.000 140.0 140.0 147.5 140.0 87.570

14 Elite -90 Bachmann Christian 87.9 0.62010 1.000 135.0 140.0 145.0 140.0 86.814

15 Newcomer Schweizer Christoph 105.4 0.56995 1.000 120.0 140.0 150.0 150.0 85.493

16 Elite -70 Tanglay Ilyas 68.9 0.73570 1.000 115.0 115.0 117.5 115.0 84.606

17 Elite -80 Kara Erol 75.9 0.68250 1.000 120.0 125.0 125.0 120.0 81.900

18 Elite -90 Jörgensen Karsten 88.6 0.61730 1.000 125.0 132.5 135.0 132.5 81.792

19 Elite -80 Kutsch Alexander 76.5 0.67860 1.000 115.0 120.0 125.0 120.0 81.432

20 Newcomer Näf Christian 82.8 0.64310 1.000 120.0 125.0 132.5 125.0 80.388

21 Junioren Herger Sandro 69.3 0.73220 1.060 100.0 105.0 105.0 100.0 77.613

22 Junioren Stampfli Cyril 86.6 0.62550 1.020 110.0 120.0 130.0 120.0 76.561

23 Newcomer Esteves Francisco Luis 82.3 0.64560 1.000 100.0 100.0 110.0 110.0 71.016

24 Newcomer Wuillemin Florian 106.3 0.56830 1.000 100.0 110.0 117.5 117.5 66.775

25 BD Damen Beyer Cornelia 65.8 0.91780 1.000 60.0 62.5 65.0 62.5 57.363

26 BD Damen Cancellara Tamara 67.9 0.89540 1.000 37.5 42.5 47.5 42.5 38.055

Newcomer Kutsch Alexander 76.5 0.67860 1.000 120.0 120.0 120.0 0.0 0.000

Elite -80 Auchli Mario 77.1 0.67490 1.147 112.5 115.0 115.0 0.0 0.000

Elite +100 Schwarz Stephan 109.5 0.56320 1.204 140.0 140.0 0.0 0.000
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Rang Kategorie Name Vorname Körper-
Gewicht

Faktor Alters-
Faktor

1. Versuch 2. Versuch 3. Versuch bester
Versuch

Punkte

1 KH -90 Ingold Marcel 72.9 0.70340 1.480 155.0 160.0 165.0 165.0 171.770

2 KH +90 Auf der Maur Urs 98.9 0.58405 1.043 260.0 280.0 290.0 280.0 170.566

3 KH +90 Rajtmajer Claudio 118.9 0.55210 1.043 260.0 272.5 272.5 260.0 149.718

4 KH -90 Kissling Daniel 87.7 0.62090 1.000 215.0 230.0 235.0 235.0 145.912

5 KH +90 Graf Daniel 95.2 0.59430 1.000 230.0 235.0 245.0 245.0 145.604

6 KH -90 Peça Tiago 86.0 0.62810 1.000 200.0 220.0 230.0 230.0 144.463

7 KH -90 Hedinger Daniel 89.6 0.61335 1.043 205.0 215.0 222.5 215.0 137.541

8 KH -90 Raimundo Fernando 87.0 0.62385 1.000 200.0 210.0 220.0 220.0 137.247

9 KH Damen Beyer Cornelia 65.8 0.91780 1.000 137.5 142.5 147.5 147.5 135.376

10 KH Damen Facer Veronica 121.9 0.67550 1.366 140.0 145.0 145.0 140.0 129.183

11 KH +90 Schwarz Stephan 109.5 0.56320 1.204 180.0 190.0 190.0 180.0 122.057

12 KH -90 Esteves Francisco Luis 82.3 0.64560 1.000 140.0 145.0 160.0 160.0 103.296
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